RTG FEE SHEET

01.04.25

- Full Time - 40 hours:_(Include	es Morning & After	noon S	nack and Lunch with pudding, this does not include
funded children)			
Babies	0-2 years	=	£233.17
Toddler	2-3 years	=	£214.14
Pre-school	3-5 years	=	£208.19
	Morning & Afterno	on Sna	ick and Lunch with pudding. This does not include
funded children)			
Babies	0-2 years		
Toddler	2-3 years	=	£48.78
Pre-school	3-5 years	=	£47.59
- Half day sessions- 4 hours			
9.00-1.00am (Includes a Snack and Lunch)			
·	·		526.46
Babies	0-2 years		
Toddler	2-3 years		
Pre-school	3-5 years	=	£33.78
1.00-5.00pm: (Includes a Snack and Tea)			
Babies	0-2 years	=	£34.98
Toddler	2-3 years	=	£33.78
Pre-school	3-5 years	=	£32.60
- Additional hour	A III		
Extra hour	All ages	=	£8.75
- Homemade Meals (two cou	rses)		
Homemade Lunch		=	£4.35
Homemade Tea		=	£3.35
Light snack Tea		=	£0.85p
Snack for funded children per session		=	£0.55p
Pooking & Administration F			
- Booking & Administration Fo		=	£45.00
Upon confirmation of place you will receive a letter regarding terms and conditions of start date			
- Late Fee			
Late fee (collecting beyond your session)		=	£10.00
**Funded hours are only available between 9-5pm **			

-We only sell places on the choices of full time, full day and sessions above, <u>not</u> an hourly rate basis.

-Sessions are exempt from being swapped as these are funded sessions.
-We no longer offer sibling discounts due to changes in Government Funding